
WAE 2025 Standings with show count.xlsx show count

17/6/2025 19:46:39
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Adrianna Daunt 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Andrea See 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Annie Cook 3 1 1 1
Bailynn Blizzard 1 1
Bonnie Calhoun 1 1
Bri Abbott 6 1 1 1 1 1 1
Brittany Smith 5 1 1 1 1 1
Emily Nuanes 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Holly Meisner 2 1 1
Leah McNeal 3 1 1 1
Lisa Motteler 2 1 1
Lisa Thomas 2 0 1 1
Matilda Diamond 3 1 1 1
Nicole Blizzard 4 1 1 1 1
Tammie Steele 5 1 1 1 1 1
Toni Sposato 3 1 1 1



WAE 2025 Standings with show count.xlsx Open 1D
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Adrianna Daunt 116 9 10 9 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 10
Emily Nuanes 54 9 9 10 9 8 9
Andrea See 52 8 8 10 7 10 9
Brittany Smith 29 10 10 9
Annie Cook 20 10 10
Leah McNeil 19 10 9
Matilda Diamond 19 9 10
Toni Sposato 19 10 9
Bailynn Blizzard 10 10
Bri Abbott 8 8



WAE 2025 Standings with show count.xlsx Open 2D 
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Arianna Daunt 57 9 10 10 9 9 10
Emily Nuanes 38 10 8 10 10
Andrea See 29 9 10 10
Annie Cook 10 10
Brittany Smith 10 10
Leah McNeal 10 10
Bri Abbott 9 9
Tammie Steele 9 9



WAE 2025 Standings with show count.xlsx Open 3D 

47/6/2025 19:46:39

TOTAL 1/
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Emily Nuanes 59 10 10 10 10 10 9
Bri Abbott 34 8 9 8 9
Adriana Daunt 30 10 10 10
Andrea See 20 10 10
Tammie Steele 18 8 10
Bonnie Calhoun 10 10
Lisa Thomas 9 9
Toni Sposato 9 9



WAE 2025 Standings with show count.xlsx Open 4D 
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Andrea See 37 10 8 10 9
Nicole Blizzard 29 10 10 9
Holly Meisner 19 9 10
Lisa Thomas 10 10
Matilda Diamond 10 10
Nichole Cunningham 10 10
Tammi Steele 10 10
Bri Abbott 9 9


